Maria Cristina - Long 50 uL
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Oil Pattern Distance: 45 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 40 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 12.05 mL Reverse Oil Total: 13.45 mL Volume QOil Total: 25.5 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 241 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 269 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 510 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet T.0Qil 5
120 2R 5 14 185| 00 78 78 9250
2 12L |12R 1 14 17 79 93 15/ 850 Conditioner:
3 13L  |13R 1 18 15, 9.8 123 25| 750 b5
4 14L 14R 1 13 13 123 143 25| 650
& 15L 1SR 1 18 11 148 173 25| 550 TransferType:
6 2L 2R 0 13 0 173 340 167 0 Transfer Brush
721 2R 0 22 0 340 400 60 0
g 2L 2R 0 30 0 400 450 50 0
Forward
Reverse
M 4 F M| Forward . Reverse 4 Mare -
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet T.0Qil .
4 2L 2R 0 W 0 450 360 -9.0 0 Combined
2 14L 14R 1 = 13 360 323 -31 650 -
3 13L [13R 1 22 15 329 298 -31 780
4 12L 12R 2 18 34 298 247 -51 1700 Buff
5 11L 11R 2 18 38 247 196 -51 1500
& 10L 10R 1 14 21 196 177 -159 1080
r 2R 4 14 148 177 9.8 -79| 7400
g 2L 2R 0 14 0 98 00 -98 0
M 4 F M| Forward { Reverse 4 More
ltem 3L-TLA8L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R.  18L-1BRATR-13R  18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R.7TR-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle:Inside Track Middle:Middle Track | Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 222 182 1.04 1.04 132 222
Forward Oil Reverse Oil
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